
6. 6. 2023 16:19:03Niké Majstrovstvá Slovenska (lucky looser) - 3. 6. 2023

Martin Červeňan

Michal Tomka

Martin Kartárik

Milan Hrušovský

Dávid Ševce

Peter Palkovič

Martin Kupčo

Pavol Popovič

Daniel Oravec

Juraj Ďurica

Jaroslav  Halmovský

Tomáš  Kecer

Juraj  Kukučka

Nikolaj Bovan

Stanislav Bartoš

Marek Purgy

GROUP WINNER

Peter Jakubis_LV

Rudolf Klopan

Pavol Putnoky

Peter Demeter

Jaroslav  Janovský

Martin Gašparík

Mário Aberštík

Ladislav Zabák

Ladislav Hajos

Adrian Cipruš

Tomáš  Bačkady

Roman Fialka

Patrik Herda

Peter Havrilčák

Ján Gímeš

Tomáš  Strnisko
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Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Martin Červeňan

Martin Kartárik

Dávid Ševce

Martin Kupčo

Daniel Oravec

Jaroslav  Halmovský

Nikolaj Bovan

Marek Purgy

Peter Jakubis_LV

Pavol Putnoky

Jaroslav  Janovský

Ladislav Zabák

Ladislav Hajos

Roman Fialka

Peter Havrilčák

Tomáš  Strnisko

65
 
 
 

66
 
 
 

67
 
 
 

68
 
 
 

69
 
 
 

70
 
 
 

71
 
 
 

72
 
 
 

2

0

2

1

2

0

1

2

2

0

1

2

1

2

1

2

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Martin Červeňan

Dávid Ševce

Daniel Oravec

Marek Purgy

Peter Jakubis_LV

Ladislav Zabák

Roman Fialka

Tomáš  Strnisko
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Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Martin Červeňan

Marek Purgy

Peter Jakubis_LV

Roman Fialka
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Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Martin Červeňan

Peter Jakubis_LV
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Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Peter Jakubis_LV

GROUP 1
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Marek Patvarický

Martin  Argan

Pavol Janotka

Adrián Katona

Marián  Melich

Jozef  Fundárek

Marek Bielik

Andrej  Koleda

Andrej  Procházka

Peter Šukal

Marián  Košecký

Ján Nižňanský

Pavol Čupka

Daniel Kurovský

Jozef Samek

Rastislav Vlnka

GROUP WINNER

Vladimír Kupec

Juraj Jakubove

Patrik Kasala

Radovan Minár

Jozef  Vavrek

Andrej  Daniš

Attila Marosi

Richard Hladký

Ľubomír Kurilla

Juraj Laluch

Marián  Poliček

Pavel Dobrotka st.

Pavol Kopecký

Patrik Klas

Martin Farkaš

Branko Remiáš
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Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Marek Patvarický

Adrián Katona

Jozef  Fundárek

Marek Bielik

Andrej  Procházka

Marián  Košecký

Daniel Kurovský

Jozef Samek

Vladimír Kupec

Patrik Kasala

Jozef  Vavrek

Richard Hladký

Juraj Laluch

Marián  Poliček

Patrik Klas

Branko Remiáš
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Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Marek Patvarický

Jozef  Fundárek

Marián  Košecký

Jozef Samek

Patrik Kasala

Jozef  Vavrek

Juraj Laluch

Patrik Klas
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Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Jozef  Fundárek

Marián  Košecký

Jozef  Vavrek

Patrik Klas
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Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Marián  Košecký

Jozef  Vavrek

122
 
 
 

1

2

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Jozef  Vavrek

GROUP 2
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Ivan  Brza

Peter Chorvát

Peter Farkaš

Boris Hoka

Pavol Soják

Dušan Strieš

Ladislav  Bázsó

Ivan  Fiľo

David Majthény

Marián  Baláži

Attila Bázsó

Ľuboš Brezík

Lukáš Guba

Peter Marko

Daniel Kinga

Róbert Michalík

GROUP WINNER

Ivan  Herák

Tibor Praštiak

Marek Belica

Juraj Lisý

Peter Obranec

Miroslav Konečný

Michal Mičega

Richard Psota

Tomáš  Gabria

Peter Perdecký

Lukáš Fabula

Tomáš  Mrena

Marek Ďurkovič

Peter Samardžia

Peter Rárik

Tomáš Mego

33
 
 
 

34
 
 
 

35
 
 
 

36
 
 
 

37
 
 
 

38
 
 
 

39
 
 
 

40
 
 
 

41
 
 
 

42
 
 
 

43
 
 
 

44
 
 
 

45
 
 
 

46
 
 
 

47
 
 
 

48
 
 
 

2

1

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

2

0

2

0

1

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

1

2

Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Ivan  Brza

Peter Farkaš

Dušan Strieš

Ivan  Fiľo

David Majthény

Attila Bázsó

Lukáš Guba

Róbert Michalík

Tibor Praštiak

Juraj Lisý

Peter Obranec

Richard Psota

Tomáš  Gabria

Lukáš Fabula

Peter Samardžia

Tomáš Mego
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Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Peter Farkaš

Dušan Strieš

Attila Bázsó

Róbert Michalík

Juraj Lisý

Peter Obranec

Lukáš Fabula

Tomáš Mego
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Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Dušan Strieš

Attila Bázsó

Juraj Lisý

Tomáš Mego
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Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Attila Bázsó

Juraj Lisý
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Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Attila Bázsó

GROUP 3
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Michal Doman

Lukáš Svorad

Marcel Lazový

Marcel  Lazový ml.

Juraj Martonka

Milan Dolinský

Vladimír Michalec

R=obert Šulák

Michal Jančo

Roman Stašek

Jozef  Hariš

Marek Filipovič

Jakub Daniš

Dušan Suchý

Marek Hupka

Patrik Toman

GROUP WINNER

Jozef  Havrilčák

František  Belica st.

Tomáš  Tvrdoň

Martin Ševcov

Ján Leško

Miroslav Entner

Rastislav Piterka

Roman Szerencsés

Miroslav Valach

Juraj Valný

Milan Chorvát

Juraj Grach

Richard Schon

Pavel Dobrotka ml.

Martin Kovár

Patrik Eliaš
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Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Michal Doman

Marcel Lazový

Milan Dolinský

Vladimír Michalec

Michal Jančo

Jozef  Hariš

Jakub Daniš

Marek Hupka

František  Belica st.

Martin Ševcov

Ján Leško

Roman Szerencsés

Juraj Valný

Milan Chorvát

Richard Schon

Patrik Eliaš
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Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Michal Doman

Milan Dolinský

Michal Jančo

Marek Hupka

Martin Ševcov

Ján Leško

Juraj Valný

Patrik Eliaš
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Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Milan Dolinský

Michal Jančo

Martin Ševcov

Patrik Eliaš
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Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Michal Jančo

Patrik Eliaš
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Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Michal Jančo

GROUP 4
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Martin Červeňan

Dávid Ševce

Daniel Oravec

Marek Purgy

Peter Jakubis_LV

Ladislav Zabák

Roman Fialka

Tomáš  Strnisko

Marek Patvarický

Jozef  Fundárek

Marián  Košecký

Jozef Samek

Patrik Kasala

Jozef  Vavrek

Juraj Laluch

Patrik Klas

CHAMPION

Peter Farkaš

Dušan Strieš

Attila Bázsó

Róbert Michalík

Juraj Lisý

Peter Obranec

Lukáš Fabula

Tomáš Mego

Michal Doman

Milan Dolinský

Michal Jančo

Marek Hupka

Martin Ševcov

Ján Leško

Juraj Valný

Patrik Eliaš
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Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Martin Červeňan

Marek Purgy

Peter Jakubis_LV

Roman Fialka

Jozef  Fundárek

Marián  Košecký

Jozef  Vavrek

Patrik Klas

Dušan Strieš

Attila Bázsó

Juraj Lisý

Tomáš Mego

Milan Dolinský

Michal Jančo

Martin Ševcov

Patrik Eliaš
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Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Martin Červeňan

Peter Jakubis_LV

Marián  Košecký

Jozef  Vavrek

Attila Bázsó

Juraj Lisý

Michal Jančo

Patrik Eliaš
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Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Peter Jakubis_LV

Jozef  Vavrek

Attila Bázsó

Michal Jančo
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Semi-finals - Best of 3 legs

Jozef  Vavrek

Michal Jančo
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Final - Best of 3 legs

Jozef  Vavrek

FINALS
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